#10
productcatalogue
2 3
Allowing for misprint and for product changes after printing.
Layout: Westberg & Höök Design AB, whdesign.se | Print: Strokirk Landströms AB
pre-scrapers
Hampus pre-scraper 9100	 4
Hampus Heavy pre-scraper 9130	 6

effective belt scraper for hot environments
TST pre-scraper is a heat-resistant belt scraper made to be installed in hot environme-
nts, such as hot mix asphalt plants, foundries, etc.
A robust and solid construction made of steel with carbide scraper blade, which can
withstand operating temperatures up to +270°.
Spring lever arm ensures correct pressure against the belt is maintained;
which simplifies service work and reduces maintenance.
The pre-scraper is placed against the drive pulley
immediately below the flow of material.
ART.NO.  B-W AMOUNT
SEGMENT
SCRAPER WIDTH
A
BEAM LENGTH
B
TST-F0500 500 2 300 1200
TST-F0650 650 3 450 1350
TST-F0800 800 4 600 1500
TST-F1000 1000 5 750 1700
TST-F1200 1200 6 900 1900
TST-F1400 1400 7 1050 2100
TST-F1600 1600 8 1200 2300
TST-F1800 1800 9 1350 2500
info Holder H & Lever arm
holder h complete 8388
spring lever arm complete 9178
consists of